UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
PCR406                                              SCR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2009 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R301-010,B
SCRS
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC PCR406 silicon controlled rectifiers are high
performance planner diffused PNPN devices. These parts are
intended for low cost high volume applications.
TO-92
1
Lead-free:    PCR406L
Halogen-free:PCR406G
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Plating Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
PCR406-5-x-T92-B PCR406L-5-x-T92-B PCR406G-5-x-T92-B TO-92 K G A Tape Box
PCR406-5-x-T92-K PCR406L-5-x-T92-K PCR406G-5-x-T92-K TO-92 K G A Bulk
PCR406-6-x-T92-B PCR406L-6-x-T92-B PCR406G-6-x-T92-B TO-92 K G A Tape Box
PCR406-6-x-T92-K PCR406L-6-x-T92-K PCR406G-6-x-T92-K TO-92 K G A Bulk
Note:  Pin Assignment:  K: Cathode  G: Gate  A: Anode
PCR406                                              SCR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3